Date

2020-10-15

2021-04-02

2021-11-08

2022-10-31

2023-01-25

2023-05-10
2023-10-25

2023-11-15

2023-11-28

2024-05-13

2024-06-10
2024-08-19
2024-11-18
2025-05-27

Mileage Description

10

9357

27413

53586

59648

67452
77515

78752

87775

89697
95955
101322
119402

Banden

Banden

Banden

Banden

Band

Band

Band

Band
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Airco bediening
Wiel

Multimedia upd.
Wiel

Wiel
Boordcomputer
Longlife serv.

Wiel
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Bougie
Vast OH grt.
Int luchtfilter

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Mot man compute
Uitlijning.voor

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Assist. verl.
Stranding BI+VV
Banden

Banden

Vast OH grt.

Sleutelbatterij
Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof
Luchtfilter

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
APK zonder beurt

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss



